
 

   

 

     
  TOTALE  
  

N.   COGNOME    E    NOME                            DATA DI 
NASCITA PUNTI  

  1 CAMAITI BARBARA 28/10/72 10  
  2 VATA MHILL 17/12/57 8  
  3 BELLUCCI ANGELA 06/05/76 7  
  4 IELO PASQUALE 01/11/57 7  
  5 CENCIARELLI MARISA 03/05/65 7  
  6 BONDIELLI PAOLA           16/06/62 7  
  7 BISCIOLI MONICA 25/03/68 7  
  8 MOHAMMAD NAWAZ 02/08/74 6,25  
  9 MALATESTA SILVIA 11/11/76 6  
  10 GUCCIARDO SILVI 04/04/75 6  
  11 URLICH GABRIELA 15/03/71 6  
  12 MARTUSCIELLO LUCIA 22/02/75 6  
  13 VOITOVA VALIANTSINA 22/02/65 6  
  14 ALI AZIF 14/11/82 6  
  15 BELLOTTI FILOMENA 23/06/62 6  
  16 FIORUCCI MICHAELA 13/05/76 6  
  17 KAMEROLLI BAKI 05/06/78 6  
  18 FIORDELLI RITA 15/07/66 6  
  19 NASRI ABDERRAHMAN 11/01/74 6  
  20 SULA ERVIS 01/07/84 6  
  21 FRANCESCHINI BRUNA 29/12/32 6  
  22 RAJA MAZHER IQBAL 05/07/69 6  
  23 HADJ MOKHTAR ABDELKADER 06/04/67 5,25  
  24 FETAJI NAFIJIE 15/06/74 5,25  
  25 AHMETI NASER 03/06/61 5,25  
  26 OUAOUNI KADIJA 09/04/65 5  
  27 NIKA KUJTIM 13/12/70 5  
  28 HAFID LHOUCINE 01/0158 5  
  29 ILIE SILVIA 17/03/74 5  
  30 SECCHI  FRANMCESCA 02/11/68 5  
  31 HAVLIKOVA VLADIMIRA 17/08/64 5  
  32 VARATTA FRANCESCO 27/02/60 5  
  33 KARPETSKAYA OXANA 17/04/58 5  
  34 BUGA COSTINICA 17/04/58 5  
  35 FADLI ZHARA 01/01/50 5  
  36 GRUDA ARNITA 01/02/81 4,75  
  37 SHABANI ZUZANA 17/10/65 4,75  
  38 ROJAS RUIZ ANA NEYDA 25/09/64 4,75  
  39 PORFIDIO ANTONIO 12/12/73 4,25  
  40 TIKNIOUE MOHAMMED 20/10/56 4,25  
  41 GRUDA VALDETE 26/08/73 4,25  
  42 MENDOZA BRIONES SIMON VINICIO 30/10/74 4,25  
  43 CANI PREN 05/02/62 4,25  
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  44 SANTUCCI GIUSEPPE 14/07/47 4,25  
  45 BOUANANE MINA 01/01/62 4  
  46 AVADANI MARIA 04/08/80 4  
  47 PROGNI VERA 27/07/79 4  
  48 FAROOQ AMJAD 25/05/80 4  
  49 ALTIERI MARIO 11/02/78 4  
  50 KRONI KRISTINA 06/03/74 4  
  51 MATTEAGI  LUIGI 09/02/62 4  
  52 FILIPI GABRIELA 22/02/79 4  
  53 EL MOUAYANI KHALID 05/07/77 4  
  54 HAMDI HAMOU 12/10/63 4  
  55 ZANCHI MAIDA 02/07/52 4  
  56 DAUTI SELIM 10/03/81 4  
  57 LIVI ALDO 26/09/44 4  
  58 KULLA FATMIR 05/01/80 4  
  59 LEBRET ROSAME' 03/04/51 4  
  60 DORONINA OLIGA 08/03/72 4  
  61 DUMA NICOLETA 26/03/70 3,75  
  62 LATELLA CATERINA CINZIA 20/12/57 3,75  
  63 AHMED SHAFIQ 16/06/75 3  
  64 BIAG MARTE QUINACMAN 02/12/75 3  
  65 FILIMONCHUK YULIYA 25/10/79 3  
  66 RAJA GHULAM MOHAMMAD 10/04/60 3  
  67 BENZIDIA ABDELOUAFI 01/08/68 3  
  68 SGAMBATI ANELLA 31/03/69 3  
  69 ADEMI SELIM 12/03/76 3  
  70 AFFRONTI MARCO 04/06/88 3  
  71 BRASCIA MARIA 20/06/69 3  
  72 ASENOVA RUMENA GEORGIEVA 03/03/64 3  
  73 NDREVATAJ VALENTIN 26/12/80 3  
  74 BENRICHO EL MOSTAFA 30/08/72 3  
  75 OBRETENOVA NELI 09/06/70 3  
  76 PENNACCHINI SIMONE 01/11/71 3  
  77 PROGNI TINA 28/03/83 3  
  78 BIANCHINI LUCIA 01/06/64 3  
  79 LAHROUR AZEDINE 01/01/75 3  
  80 FREDDI SERGIO 10/01/66 3  
  81 LIMSIPSON ISABELITA MACALAGUIM 19/11/69 3  
  82 VODOVOZOVA ANNA 26/03/72 3  
  83 FOUAD DRISS 01/01/74 3  
  84 ARIAS PATRICIA JAQUELINE 29/01/66 3  
  85 PIECHOWSKA MARIA HANNA 05/01/72 3  
  86 JAYASUNGH PATHIRANAGE AMILA J. 22/05/77 3  
  87 IDIASS ABDELJALIL 27/05/90 3  
  88 GIOVANNONI ALFIO 20/07/41 3  
  89 SYED ZAGHAM ABBAS 15/03/63 3  
  90 HAMZA HANANE 31/08/83 3  
  91 VATA FRAN 06/10/73 3  
  92 CHIRILA CLAUDIA 17/07/86 3  
  93 DELIA GEZIM 02/09/74 3  
  94 DRAGHI GIUSEPPE 23/06/57 3  
  95 BAESU MIRCEA 28/02/68 3  
  96 VOICILA MIOARA 05/10/69 3  



  97 HAOUACHA ABDELLATIF 02/01/80 3  
  98 SABIR RACHID 18/02/80 3  
  99 ZOGU MARTIN 19/01/71 3  
  100 IMPAGLIATELLI ANNA 05/03/56 3  
  101 COJANU NICOLAE CATALIN 14/05/81 3  
  102 SADIQ NADEEM 09/09/78 3  
  103 KOSZNIK ESTELA NORA 29/08/42 3  
  104 MEGHES CARMEN DANIELA 29/11/76 3  
  105 KHADIMOU RABBIH MOHAMED 07/11/59 3  
  106 TUDOR VERONICA 19/04/62 3  
  107 AYAB FATIHA 01/01/75 3  
  108 KOWACZ  KRZYSZTOF 07/12/67 3  
  109 FERATAJ FAIK 10/01/64 3  
  110 FARDOS BEENASH 17/07/85 3  
  111 STANO MICHELE 22/08/55 2  
  112 MARKAKOLEJ MARIN 20/02/70 2  
  113 RAKI  ABDELBAIT 15/01/73 2  
  114 STRUGARIU MARIANA 14/01/59 2  
  115 TOALA ANCHUNDIA MARISOL DEL P. 03/11/68 2  
  116 MITOVA VESESKA MIHAYLOVA 23/08/66 2  
  117 CHAFI NAJAT 31/07/63 2  
  118 STENAJ GEZIM 01/04/75 2  
  119 BORRELLI PAOLA 26/10/57 2  
  120 CHELI SILVANA 20/07/30 2  
  121 PAVEN SANDA ILEANA 13/04/62 2  
  122 AZIZOVSKI FEDZRI 17/01/75 2  
  123 GIAMPAGLIA MARIA 21/10/72 2  
  124 HOPPE HEIDI JOHANNE MARIE 24/04/39 2  
  125 PICCINI GIOVAN BATTISTA 15/01/68 2  
  126 ROUSSEVA VESKA MARINOVA 24/11/67 2  
  127 SAPUARACHCHI CHANDANI 02/10/77 2  
  128 BARDE ARIEL 12/10/79 2  
  129 VIRZOB RALUCA ALINA 07/10/81 2  
  130 MARULLA GIUSEPPE 13/01/65 2  
  131 BUZZICHINI DANIELA 10/03/69 2  
  132 BELBRAHIM HOCINE 29/05/72 2  
  133 BARDE ROSARIO FERNANDO 13/05/60 1,25  
  134 MEJA MUNOZ ROSA JIMENA 25/01/77 1,25  
  135 DEL SERE ENZO 20/05/36 1  
  136 BIANCONI ROBERTO 10/01/64 1  
  137 GAI RENATO 07/04/49 1  
  138 ASFAHA MOGOS NATSINET 15/12/52 1  
  139 IZQUIERDO MORA ALICIA MIRELLA 22/05/68 1  
  140 TOCCI RINO 07/04/45 1  
  141 TAUKOVA ARINA 03/08/57 1  
  142 EL MOUTTAQI SAADIA 18/06/63 0  
  143 LAI SARA 01/12/86 0  
  144 VAIANI MAURO 26/07/67 0  

 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
    
    

                                  Comune di Sansepolcro       
                             Graduatoria Speciale definitiva   
                                 Bandi 5.12.2011 - 1.10.2013     
N.          COGNOME                                             NOME DATA DI TOTALE 

    NASCITA PUNTI 

1-FRANCESCHINI BRUNA 29/12/32 6 

2-LIVI  ALDO 26/09/44 4 

3-GIOVANNONI  ALFIO 20/07/41 3 

4-KOSZNIK  ESTELA NORA 29/08/42 3 

5-CHELI SILVANA 20/07/30 2 

6-HOPPE HEIDI JOHANNE MARIE 24/04/39 2 

7-DEL SERE ENZO 20/05/36 1 

8-TOCCI  RINO 07/04/45 1 
 
 
 
 
 

                      IL RESPONSABILE DEL SERVIZIO 
Dr. Rosanna BETTI 

 


